

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1314-1347/2005

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)NOS.923-998/2006

SLP(C)NO.9630/2006

SLP(C)NO.12926/2006

SLP(C)NO.19912/2006

Date: 26/04/2007 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
for Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Gagandeep Kaur, Adv.
for Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the
unserved respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed, as prayed for.

List the matters on 10th July, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit and
Petitioners may file Rejoinder Affidavit to the Counter
Affidavit already filed on record till then.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar