

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1314-1347/2005

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12926 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19912 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 923-998 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9630 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 27/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Veeranjanyulu,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Arshdeep Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) No. 19912/2006 learned Advocate Mr. Veeranjanyulu  
appearing on behalf of Mrs. Anil Katiyar accept notice for Respondent No.4.  
Respondent No. 4 is petitioner in SLP(C) No. 1315/2005.

Petitioner in concerned SLP has to disclose the outcome of dasti service  
before next date.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit till then.

List the matter on 15th November,2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG