

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 3 1 4 - 1 3 4 7 / 2 0 0 5

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

JA G I R S I N G H & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WI T H S L P(C) NO. 1 2 9 2 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 9 9 1 2 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 9 2 3- 9 9 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 9 6 3 0 of 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

Date: 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. K . Pr a s a d,Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Ku m a r,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Pu ri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Pu ri ,Adv
Mr. Lavanya K.Y.,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Raj Shekh a r Rao,Adv.
Mr. Arsdeep Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, counter Affidavit may be filed before 15
th

J a n u a r y, 2 0 0 8 .
List the matter on 1 5 th

J a n u a r y, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar