

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
34256-34265/2013

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAIMAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vipin Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RService of respondent nos. 1 and 3 in SLP(C)
NO.34259/2013 is complete but none has entered appearance.Service report of the remaining respondents in all the
matters herein is still not complete. However, the matter
has to be processed as per Hon'ble Court's order
dt.15.4.2015.(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar