

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6289-6322/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGIR SINGH & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6323/2008

(with office report)

C.A. No. 6324/2008

(With APPLN. (S) FOR substitution and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6325-6400/2008

(With APPLN. (S) FOR directions and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6401/2008

(with office report)

SLP(C) No. 34256-34265/2013

(With interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2173-2174/2017

(With APPLN. (S) FOR c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2169/2017

(With WITH APPLN. (S) FOR c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 29/03/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For the parties

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Jain, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

Mr. K. Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Dinkar Kalra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Gagandeep Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rohim Oza, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Vema, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list in the second week of April, 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER