



CC No. 2169 & 2173-74/2017

The matter above mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 3.2.2017 when the Court was pleased to pass the following order :-

" List along with Civil Appeal Nos. 6289-6322 of 2008.

List next week with all the analogous matters.

In the meantime, copy be served upon the learned counsel for the respondents, along with all connected matters."

It is submitted that counsel for the petitioner has filed proof of service of SLP upon Union of India in both the matters.

CC No. 6657/2017

The matter above mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 6.4.2017 when the Court was pleased to pass the following order :-

" List next week alongwith Civil Appeal Nos. 6289-6322 of 2008 etc."

It is submitted that this is fresh tagged matter.

The matters are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 10th day of April, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : Mr. M.K Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. Dinkar Kalra, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

haokip/neeraj