

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).  
7485-7494/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/02/2016  
in RFA No. 1794/2007, 1795/2007, 1796/2007,1797/2007, 1798/2007,  
1799/2007,1800/2007, 1801/2007, 2550 of 2007 and 2551 of 2007  
passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

ANCHAL SINGH AND ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and  
permission to file SLP and substitution and office report)

Date : 13/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tripurari Roy, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.  
Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week along with Civil Appeal Nos. 6289-6322  
of 2008.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER